

Cheese & Port Letter Box Hamper – ingredients and allergens.

Caws Cryf Cheese 100g. Ingredients: Pasteurised cows milk, vegetarian rennet, bacterial cultures, salt.

Godminster organic cheddar 100g. Organic pasteurised cows milk, vegetarian rennet, bacterial cultures, salt.

Boddingtons Red Onion Chutney 42g. Ingredients: Onions, sugar, white wine vinegar, balsamic vinegar, salt.

Peter's Yard Sourdough Crispbread crackers 8g. Ingredients: Milk, rye flour, wheat flour, honey, salt, yeast.

Cambrook Caramelised Cashews 45g. Ingredients: Cashew nuts, sugar, honey, salt.

Taylor's Late-Bottled Vintage Port – 50ml. Ingredients: Port, contains sulphites.

Allergens: Contains dairy, gluten, nuts. Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers.

This product contains alcohol. By purchasing this product, you confirm that you are 18 years of age or over.

Cheese Lovers Letter Box Hamper – ingredients and allergens.

Caws Cryf Cheese 100g. Ingredients: Pasteurised cows milk, vegetarian rennet, bacterial cultures, salt.

Godminster organic cheddar 100g. Organic pasteurised cows milk, vegetarian rennet, bacterial cultures, salt.

Boddingtons Red Onion Chutney 42g. Ingredients: Onions, sugar, white wine vinegar, balsamic vinegar, salt.

Grate Britain British Cheddar Crackers 45g. Ingredients: Wheat flour, Wookey Hole Cheddar, Cheese (Milk) Yeast, Vegetable Oil, salt, raising agent, mustard powder, black pepper.

Peter's Yard Sourdough Crispbread crackers 8g. Ingredients: Milk, rye flour, wheat flour, honey, salt, yeast.

Cambrook Caramelised Cashews 45g. Ingredients: Cashew nuts, sugar, honey, salt.

Allergens: Contains dairy, gluten, nuts. Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers.

Cheese & Biscuits Letter Box Hamper – ingredients and allergens.

Godminster organic cheddar 100g. Organic pasteurised cows milk, vegetarian rennet, bacterial cultures, salt.

Boddingtons Red Onion Chutney 42g. Ingredients: Onions, sugar, white wine vinegar, balsamic vinegar, salt.

Peter's Yard Sourdough Crispbread crackers 8g. Ingredients: Milk, rye flour, wheat flour, honey, salt, yeast.

Moore's Lemon & Stem Ginger biscuits. 80g. Ingredients: Wheat flour, Vegetable margarine, Sugar, Stem Ginger, Pasteurised egg, Raising agents, lemon comminute. Lemon juice, ground ginger, oil of lemon, salt.

Moore's Walnut Crunch biscuits. 80g. Ingredients: Wheat flour, Vegetable margarine, Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Walnuts, Water, Brown sugar, Pasteurised egg, Raising agents, vanilla extract, salt.

Allergens: Contains dairy, eggs, gluten, nuts. Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers.